
Final Results

Pos Team 1. 2. 3. Total

1. BELGIUM 367 358 365 1090

2. TURKEY 383 366 371 1120

3. CZECH REPUBLIC 371 358 393 1122

4. SLOVENIA 377 376 376 1129

5. ESTONIA 407 379 402 1188

6. HUNGARY 407 384 401 1192

7. SLOVAKIA 391 407 411 1209

8. GREECE 416 413 412 1241

9. CROATIA 413 411 420 1244

10. POLAND 449 411 435 1295
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Individual Results

Pos Name Country D1 D2 D3 Total

1 Hugues JOANNES BEL 74 70 71 215
2 Matjaz GOJCIC SLO 69 75 72 216
3 Hamza SAYIN TUR 75 71 72 218
4 Patrick HANAEUER BEL 74 71 74 219
5 Guillaume WATREMEZ BEL 75 69 75 219
6 Pierre BELECOM BEL 71 75 74 220
7 Gencer OZCAN TUR 73 76 71 220
8 Tomas KAMAS CZE 73 75 73 221
9 Peter SVAJLEN SVK 71 79 72 222
10 Mustafa HOCAOGLU TUR 78 70 75 223
11 Miroslav HOLUB CZE 74 73 76 223
12 Miha STUDEN SLO 78 70 76 224
13 Lukas TINTERA CZE 74 69 82 225
14 Jakub STANISLAV CZE 70 73 82 225
15 Xavier FEYAERTS BEL 74 81 71 226
16 Marek NOVY CZE 80 68 80 228
17 Martin TOOM EST 76 72 80 228
18 Alban LAMMENS BEL 74 73 82 229
19 Benjamin PALANSZKI HUN 82 75 72 229
20 Nejc POGACAR SLO 80 77 73 230
21 Sebastjan AJSTER SLO 75 79 77 231
22 Egert POLDMA EST 83 74 75 232
23 Koray VARLI TUR 77 76 79 232
24 Janos THOTH HUN 79 70 83 232
25 Tamas LUGOSI HUN 76 73 83 232
26 Gert VELSBERG EST 77 80 76 233
27 Burak OZESME TUR 80 80 74 234
28 Atay VARLI TUR 80 73 82 235
29 Konstantine RIGGAS GRE 80 82 75 237
30 Gaber BURNIK SLO 75 75 87 237
31 David DOBRILA CRO 79 82 80 241
32 Adam KRITIKOS GRE 79 77 86 242
33 Andrija ANTIC CRO 80 85 79 244
34 Matic MEZA SLO 85 82 78 245
35 Paul POHI EST 85 74 87 246
36 Jacek PERSON POL 86 76 84 246
37 Juraj ZVARIK SVK 83 83 82 248
38 Nikola KOVACEVIC CRO 87 78 83 248
39 Roman SVOBODA CZE 84 79 86 249
40 Mark SUURSALU EST 86 79 84 249
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41 Michal KASPROWICZ POL 85 82 83 250
42 Pavol SEGEN SVK 85 85 81 251
43 Robert BARANYAI HUN 85 85 81 251
44 Roland HAHN HUN 85 81 87 253
45 Samuel VALUCH SVK 80 90 84 254
46 Michalis SAROGLOU GRE 91 82 82 255
47 Lovro PLEJIC CRO 84 85 86 255
48 Vedran ZANKO CRO 83 81 92 256
49 Antonis MILAS GRE 86 86 84 256
50 Peter WIEGER SVK 84 84 92 260
51 Armeniakos CHRISTOFOROS GRE 90 86 85 261
52 Gergo BONDOZ HUN 91 90 82 263
53 Henry KIVIORG EST 93 82 91 266
54 Lefteris PEROS GRE 81 95 91 267
55 Witold GRZESIAK POL 89 91 90 270
56 Michal PONIZ POL 96 86 88 270
57 Piotr ROBELEK POL 93 87 90 270
58 Jan KALINSKI POL 102 80 90 272
59 Maros KARNIS SVK 73 76 NR -



1 BELGIUM

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total

Pierre BELECOM BEL 71 75 74 220

Xavier FEYAERTS BEL 74 81 71 226

Patrick HANAEUER BEL 74 71 74 219

Hugues JOANNES BEL 74 70 71 215
Alban LAMMENS BEL 74 73 82 229
Guillaume WATREMEZ BEL 75 69 75 219

367 358 365 1090

2 TURKEY

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Mustafa HOCAOGLU TUR 78 70 75 223
Gencer OZCAN TUR 73 76 71 220
Burak OZESME TUR 80 80 74 234
Hamza SAYIN TUR 75 71 72 218
Atay VARLI TUR 80 73 82 235
Koray VARLI TUR 77 76 79 232

383 366 371 1120

3 CZECH REPUBLIC

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Miroslav HOLUB CZE 74 73 76 223
Tomas KAMAS CZE 73 75 73 221
Marek NOVY CZE 80 68 80 228
Jakub STANISLAV CZE 70 73 82 225
Roman SVOBODA CZE 84 79 86 249
Lukas TINTERA CZE 74 69 82 225

371 358 393 1122

4 SLOVENIA

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Sebastjan AJSTER SLO 75 79 77 231
Gaber BURNIK SLO 75 75 87 237
Matjaz GOJCIC SLO 69 75 72 216
Matic MEZA SLO 85 82 78 245
Nejc POGACAR SLO 80 77 73 230
Miha STUDEN SLO 78 70 76 224

377 376 376 1129
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5 ESTONIA

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Henry KIVIORG EST 93 82 91 266
Paul POHI EST 85 74 87 246
Egert POLDMA EST 83 74 75 232
Mark SUURSALU EST 86 79 84 249
Martin TOOM EST 76 72 80 228
Gert VELSBERG EST 77 80 76 233

407 379 402 1188

6 HUNGARY

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Robert BARANYAI HUN 85 85 81 251
Gergo BONDOZ HUN 91 90 82 263
Roland HAHN HUN 85 81 87 253
Tamas LUGOSI HUN 76 73 83 232
Benjamin PALANSZKI HUN 82 75 72 229
Janos THOTH HUN 79 70 83 232

407 384 401 1192

7 SLOVAKIA

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Maros KARNIS SVK 73 76 NR -
Pavol SEGEN SVK 85 85 81 251
Peter SVAJLEN SVK 71 79 72 222
Samuel VALUCH SVK 80 90 84 254
Peter WIEGER SVK 84 84 92 260
Juraj ZVARIK SVK 83 83 82 248

391 407 411 1209

8 GREECE

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Armeniakos CHRISTOFOROS GRE 90 86 85 261
Adam KRITIKOS GRE 79 77 86 242
Antonis MILAS GRE 86 86 84 256
Lefteris PEROS GRE 81 95 91 267
Konstantine RIGGAS GRE 80 82 75 237
Michalis SAROGLOU GRE 91 82 82 255

416 413 412 1241



9 CROATIA

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Andrija ANTIC CRO 80 85 79 244
David DOBRILA CRO 79 82 80 241
Nikola KOVACEVIC CRO 87 78 83 248
Lovro PLEJIC CRO 84 85 86 255
Vedran ZANKO CRO 83 81 92 256

413 411 420 1244

10 POLAND

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Witold GRZESIAK POL 89 91 90 270
Jan KALINSKI POL 102 80 90 272
Michal KASPROWICZ POL 85 82 83 250
Michal PONIZ POL 96 86 88 270
Jacek PERSON POL 86 76 84 246
Piotr ROBELEK POL 93 87 90 270

449 411 435 1295


